*Not all products are qualified on the DLC
QPL. To view our DLC qualified products,
please consult the DLC Qualified Products
List at www.designlights.org/search.
A M E R I C A N
INNOVATION
Designed & Built in USA
9.75 lbs

www.sitlersledsupplies.com   319-653-2123
© 2017  SPEC LS Linear Sitler’s 20171010
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE:  LSL120-1UNCL-50BL-NSHW-MSXV10 Lead times and costs may vary depending on options selected. Consult your sales representative for more information.
Standard configuration highlighted in Gray.
LSL
Model    Wattage Code
                     (old code)
Length Voltage Optics Color
Temp
Fixture
Color Surge Power
Supply Motion Sensor Mounting
LSL: LightSource 100: 100W (12L) 1: 8 ft. UN: 120-277V CL: Clear lens 50: 5000K BL: Black NS: 2.5kV int. HW: Hardwire MSX: No Sensor V10: V-Hook with
10’ adj. cables120: 120W (12LT) 48: 480V 2 F1: Frosted lens 40: 4000K WH: White WS: 10kA ext. S4: Side 4-pin
       Winsta
MS1: 5 min/5hr
130: 130W MS2: 15 min/5 hr CM: Ceiling Mount
150P: 150W (16LT) S5: Side 5-pin
       Winsta
MS3: 30 min/5 hr NHH: None
150: 150W (18L) 2: 12 ft.1 MS4: 5 min/1 hr
180: 180W (18LT) SM: Side
        Mate-N-Lok
MS5: 15 min/1 hr
MSC: Custom
Specifications subject to change without notice.
1 Consists of (2) two 6 ft. sections
2 External transformer
LightSource® LED Linear High Bay
Power Supplies
Integrated quick connect to easily
accommodate:
• Straight Blade
• Metal Clad
• Twist lock
• Winsta (WAGO)
• Mate-N-Lok
• ReLoc
Accessories
480V
The external transformer
attaches directly onto the LSL
Linear fixture for 480V circuits.
The quick connect easily
accommodates the wiring.
Lens
Optical options:
• Frosted
• Clear
• Polycarbonate
5
ARRAY
6
ARRAY
3
ARRAY
4
ARRAY
1
ARRAY
2
ARRAY
DESCRIPTION
The LightSource® I-Frame Series of LED fixtures is designed to quickly and easily replace existing High-intensity Discharge, T8 and T5
fluorescent fixtures. Patent-pending thermal management ensures 100,000 hour life expectancy and lumen maintenance.
Lightweight and easily installed by one person. Constructed of 98% pure 3105 aluminum with a durable, composite polyester exterior
finish. Black is standard for optimal thermal transfer.
Options for controls, sensors, power supplies, surge protection, 480V, battery backup, lenses, fixture color and mounting.
LightSource® I-Frame Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE:  LS215P-UNNL-50BL-NSHW-MSX-A10 Lead times and costs may vary depending on options selected. Consult your sales representative for more information.
Standard configuration highlighted in Gray.
LS UN
Model   Arrays Wattage
 (old
code)
Voltage Optics Color
Temp
Fixture
Color Surge Power
Supply Motion Sensor Mounting
LS: LightSource 106: 1-array 60W (06T) UN: 120-277V NL: No Lens 50: 5000K BL: Black NS: 2.5kV int. HW: Hardwire MSX: No Sensor A10: 10’ Adj. cables
12: 2-array 100W F1: Frosted Lens 40: 4000K WH: White WS: 10kA ext. S4: Side 4-pin
       Winsta
MS1: 5 min/5hr NHH: None
212: 2-array 120W (12T) CL: Clear Lens MS2: 15 min/5 hr
215P: 2-array 150W (16T) S5: Side 5-pin
       Winsta
MS3: 30 min/5 hr
18: 3-array 150W MS4: 5 min/1 hr
318: 3-array 180W (18T) SM: Side
        Mate-N-Lok
MS5: 15 min/1 hr
415: 4-array 150W MSC: Custom
24: 4-array 200W BB: Battery
backup1
424: 4-array 240W (24T)
30: 4-array 250W
530: 5-array 300W (30T)
430P: 5-array 300W (32T)
645: 6-array 450W (48T)
Specifications subject to change without notice.
1 Only for 120-277V Hardwire configuration.
2
A M E R I C A N
INNOVATION
Designed & Built in USA
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
SHEET 1 OF 1
REVPART NO.
DESCRIPTION:
DRAWN BY:DATE:
FINISH
MATERIAL
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
ANGULAR:  BEND ā 1.0
TWO PLACE DECIMAL ā .01
THREE PLACE DECIMAL ā .015
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
ENERGY BANK INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
ENERGY BANK INC IS PROHIBITED.
energy bank
9.190
3.028
9.190
46.102
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
SHEET 1 OF 1
REVPART NO.
DESCRIPTION:
DRAWN BY:DATE:
FINISH
MATERIAL

connectors for integrating existing
controls/sensors.
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE:  OLG18-24UNCL-50BL-NSHW-MSX-V10 Lead times and costs may vary depending on options selected. Consult your sales representative for more information.
Standard configuration highlighted in Gray.
OLG* 50 NS
Model Wattage Length/
Sections Voltage Optics Color
Temp
Fixture
Color Surge Power
Supply Motion Sensor Mounting
OLG: OmegaLight Linear 06: 60W 14: 1x4 ft.1 UN: 120-277V F1: Frosted lens 50: 5000K BL: Black NS: Integrated HW: Hardwire MSX: No Sensor 4 V10: V-Hook with
10’ adj. cables*OLF if 105W 8 ft. 09: 90W 16: 1x6 ft.2 48: 480V CL: Clear lens WH: White S4: Side 4-pin
       Winsta
MS1: 5 min/5hr
10: 105W 24: 2x4 ft.3 NL: No Lens MS2: 15 min/5 hr NHH: None
12: 120W S5: Side 5-pin
       Winsta
MS3: 30 min/5 hr
13: 130W MS4: 5 min/1 hr
14: 140W SM: Side
        Mate-N-Lok
MS5: 15 min/1 hr
15: 150W MSC: Custom
16: 160W WMS: Wired for Motion
17: 170W J15: 150W Jump Wire 5
18: 180W J18: 180W Jump Wire 5
PTR: Potentiometer
Specifications subject to change without notice.
1 Only for 60W or 90W
2 Only for 105W
3 Two (2) sections for a total of 8 ft.
4 No Sensor options for 60W or 90W
5 Only for 150W or 180W
Motion sensor operation
Standard MS1 setting is when motion is detected the fixture ramps up to maximum wattage for 5 minutes.
If no further motion, the fixture ramps down to the low setting of 5% of maximum wattage for 5 hours.
If no motion is detected after the 5 hour period, the fixture goes to off.
A M E R I C A N
INNOVATION
Designed & Built in USA
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
SHEET 1 OF 1
REVPART NO.
DESCRIPTION:
DRAWN BY:DATE:
FINISH
MATERIAL
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
ANGULAR:  BEND ā 1.0
TWO PLACE DECIMAL ā .01
THREE PLACE DECIMAL ā .015
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
ENERGY BANK INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
ENERGY BANK INC IS PROHIBITED.
energy bank
9.190
3.028
9.190
46.102
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
SHEET 1 OF 1
REVPART NO.
DESCRIPTION:
DRAWN BY:DATE:
FINISH
MATERIAL